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Lubbock, TX 3/29/14 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Ranking Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$           2nd 8 60$           3rd 9 68$           1st 9 68$           763$             1,025$          
34 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 Y 2.0 8.0 27$           4.0 5.0 -$              2.0 8.0 27$           2.0 8.0 27$           29.0 1 1 458$             539$             
212 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 Y 3.0 7.0 -$              1.0 8.0 36$           1.0 9.0 41$           6.0 4.0 -$              28.0 2 2 305$             382$             
295 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 Y 1.0 9.0 41$           3.0 6.0 -$              3.0 7.0 -$              5.0 5.0 -$              27.0 3 3 -$                  41$               
24 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 Y 5.0 5.0 -$              2.0 7.0 24$           7.0 3.0 -$              3.0 7.0 -$              22.0 4 4 -$                  24$               
272 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 Y 4.0 6.0 -$              5.0 4.0 -$              6.0 4.0 -$              4.0 6.0 -$              20.0 5 5 -$                  -$                  
40 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 Y 6.0 4.0 -$              6.0 3.0 -$              5.0 5.0 -$              7.0 3.0 -$              15.0 6 6 -$                  -$                  
188 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 Y 8.0 2.0 -$              7.0 2.0 -$              4.0 6.0 -$              9.0 1.0 -$              11.0 7 7 -$                  -$                  
298 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐101 Y 9.0 1.0 -$              8.0 1.0 -$              9.0 1.0 -$              8.0 2.0 -$              5.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  
36 Bradley	  Skinner	  -‐	   Dun	  It	  In	  The	  Bar	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4794701 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              8.0 2.0 -$              #N/A n -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
288 Jordan	  Williams	  -‐	   Lil	  Chick	  SJ	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5255403 N #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              1.0 9.0 41$           0.0 999 -$                  41$               
297 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Strange	  Roo	  -‐	  5134170 N 7.0 3.0 -$              #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
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Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:

9 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 4 7 8 1 6 3 2 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)
Total 

Penalties
Total   (1-

100)
Prelim. 

Ranking

1 9 295 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 81.0 1

2 8 34 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0 2

3 7 212 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 78.0 3

4 6 272 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 4

5 5 24 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 5

6 4 40 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 72.0 6

7 3 297 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Strange	  Roo	  -‐	  5134170 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 71.0 7

8 2 188 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 67.0 8

9 1 298 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐101 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 33.0 9

Open Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Michelle Henry
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3/29/14 Judge:

8 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 4 6 1 5 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles Open 
gate

walk 
bridge 

and pole

sidepass 
right

lope r 
lead over 

poles

stop and 
rope 

dummy

drag 
dummy in 

fig 8

trot over 
poles trot into L Back thru 

L

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   (1-
100) Ranking

1 8.0 212 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0 1

2 7.0 24 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.0 2

3 6.0 295 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 8.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 3

4 5.0 34 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 61.0 4

5 4.0 272 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 7.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 59.0 5

6 3.0 40 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 56.0 6

7 2.0 188 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 7

8 1.0 298 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐101 7.0 8.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 26.0 8

Open Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Michelle Henry
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3/29/14 Judge:

9 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 9 212 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0 1

2 8 34 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0 1

3 7 295 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	   Autumn	  Play	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5341178 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 50.0 3

4 6 188 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0 4

5 5 40 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 46.0 5

6 4 272 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0 5

7 3 24 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.0 7

8 2 36 Bradley	  Skinner	  -‐	   Dun	  It	  In	  The	  Bar	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4794701 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 19.0 8

9 1 298 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐101 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 19.0 6.0 9

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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3/29/14 Judge:

9 Shown	  in	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total           
(1-90) Ranking

1 9.0 288 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 1

2 8.0 34 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 55.0 2

3 7.0 24 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 49.0 3

4 6.0 272 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 6602485 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.0 4

5 5.0 295 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 46.0 5

6 4.0 212 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 5

7 3.0 40 Steve Drennan - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 5

8 2.0 298 Ken   Schwab - DQ -  - 2014-101 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 24.0 8

9 1.0 188 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.0 9

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Lubbock, TXKris Wilson Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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